
Brussels Orienteering Challenge #4
Rouge-Cloître 12.1.2025

ASUB

Joris KINT
Antwerp Orienteers
Circuit : H:Noir moyen
Distance : 5200m (Dénivelé 95m)
Temps : 1:18:50 (15'10"/km)

27/44 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Thor WOLLES 0:38:33,746
2. Nathan JANSEN 0:43:58,800
3. Dries HEUNINCKX 0:45:24

1. 232 00:03:18 267m 12'22"/km
2. 195 00:08:03 00:11:21 189m 42'36"/km
3. 217 00:08:31 00:19:52 573m 14'52"/km
4. 171 00:06:50 00:26:42 450m 15'11"/km
5. 186 00:02:21 00:29:03 201m 11'41"/km
6. 215 00:04:20 00:33:23 324m 13'22"/km
7. 201 00:08:08 00:41:31 368m 22'06"/km
8. 205 00:03:12 00:44:43 287m 11'09"/km
9. 202 00:02:34 00:47:17 303m 8'28"/km

10. 181 00:04:29 00:51:46 168m 26'41"/km
11. 223 00:02:32 00:54:18 223m 11'22"/km
12. 214 00:01:38 00:55:56 203m 8'03"/km
13. 188 00:14:19 01:10:15
14. 206 00:01:46 01:12:01
15. 207 00:03:59 01:16:00 433m 9'12"/km
16. 255 00:02:11 01:18:11 317m 6'53"/km
17. 999 00:00:39 01:18:50 159m 4'05"/km
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